NTN KV44.5X48.5X25.8ZW needle
roller bearings
Find  the  discount  NTN  KV44.5X48.5X25.8ZW  needle  roller
bearings online 125x225x68 Size (mm) 225 Outer Diameter (mm)
you need . We 125 Bore Diameter (mm) offer … If you check out
our large selection of NTN KV44.5X48.5X25.8ZW needle roller
bearings once .
Size (mm) 125x225x68
Bore Diameter (mm) 125
Outer Diameter (mm) 225
Width (mm) 68
d1H 125 mm
D 225 mm
B 68 mm
Ba min 8 mm
c 24 mm
D1 201 mm
Da max 213 mm
Dm 180 mm
d 140 mm
da max 159 mm
db min 149 mm
ds 4,8 mm
l 97 mm
ns 9,5 mm
ra max 2,1 mm
rmin 2,1 mm
m 10,2 kg / Weight
m1 4,4 kg / Weight, adapter sleeve
Cr 760000 N
e 0,27
Y1 2,49
Y2 3,71
C0r 1010000 N / Static load rating (radial)
Y0 2,43
nG 3000 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 1960 1/min / Reference speed